			FILED FEESA
	ARTIC	CLES OF AMENDMEN	IT TO FILED EFFECT
	ARTI	CLES OF ORGANIZA	TION 2007 APR -5 AM 8
	LIMIT	ED LIABILITY COMP	SECRETARY OF CTAT
	(Inst	ructions on back of application)	SECRETARY OF STAT STATE OF IDAHO
. The	name of the lim	ited liability company is:	
		Specialty Sprinkler, LL	с С 1
	if ti ionger	ne LLC has been administratively dissolved available for use, #3 below must include a	and the name is no
2. The	-	s of organization were filed was:	March 26, 2007
<u>C01</u>		THE APPLICABLE ITEMS	
· -·			to road.
3. The	name of the lim	ited liability company is amended t	to read:
			· ·
1. The	management o	f the limited liability company shall I	henceforth be vested in: nbers
	•		nbers
5. The	information on t	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u>	nbers mended as follows:
5. The	information on t	Manager(s) Mem	nbers mended as follows:
5. The	information on t	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u>	nbers mended as follows:
5. The	information on t	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u>	nbers mended as follows:
5. The	information on t	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u>	nbers mended as follows:
5. The	information on t	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u>	nbers mended as follows:
5. The Jenn 	information on t <u>Name</u> nifer Schaub	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u> 3525 E. 20th, Spokane, WA 99223	nbers mended as follows: Add Delete Other
5. The Jenn 6. Sigr	information on t <u>Name</u> nifer Schaub	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u> 3525 E. 20th, Spokane, WA 99223	nbers mended as follows: Add Delete Other Add Delete Other
5. The <u>Jenn</u> 6. Sigr Signature: _	information on the Name Information on the Name Infer Schaub	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u> 3525 E. 20th, Spokane, WA 99223 	nbers mended as follows: Add Delete Other
5. The Jenn 6. Sign Signature: Typed Name	information on t <u>Name</u> nifer Schaub nature of at leas	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u> 3525 E. 20th, Spokane, WA 99223 	nbers mended as follows: Add Delete Other Add Delete Other
5. The Jenn 6. Sign Signature: Typed Name Capacity:	information on the Name nifer Schaub nature of at leas <u>Name</u> nature of at leas <u>Name</u> nature of at leas <u>Name</u> nature of at leas <u>Name</u> nature of at leas <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u>	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u> 3525 E. 20th, Spokane, WA 99223 tone manager, if any, or at least or <u>Mager</u>	nbers mended as follows: Add Delete Other Add Delete Other Add Delete Other Mereode Other Me
5. The Jenn 	information on t <u>Name</u> nifer Schaub nature of at leas <u>Nacey L. Wall</u> a: <u>Kacey L. Wall</u>	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u> 3525 E. 20th, Spokane, WA 99223 	Add Delete Other Add Delete Other Image: Add Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add other Image: Add othe
5. The Jenn 6. Sign Signature: _ Typed Name Capacity: Signature: _ Typed Name	information on t <u>Name</u> nifer Schaub nature of at leas <u>Nacey L. Wall</u> a: <u>Kacey L. Wall</u>	Manager(s) Mem the managers/members shall be ar <u>Address</u> 3525 E. 20th, Spokane, WA 99223 	Add Delete Other Add Delete Other Image: Intermember of State use only Image: Ima